*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage
Month!!

Hours
Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers
Tom Van Pelt
292-2513

Mindful

MARKET PLACE
Week of Monday April 24

WEEKLY PIZZA: SICILIAN SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOMS

Monday

Soup:

Breakfast:
Grill @:
Brighton Deli:

CALZONE: MEATBALL

Split Pea Soup with Ham
Vegetable Beef Barley (Mindful)
Vegetable Chili (Mindful) [
Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet
Beef Banh Mi Burger

Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta

Brighton Entree: Mustard Chicken & Spinach Stuffed Potato

Magellan’s:

Tuesday

Soup:

Breakfast:
Grill @:
Brighton Deli:

Buffalo Chicken Casserole

Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup (LS) i
Vegetable Chili (Mindful) i
Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet
Beef Banh Mi Burger

Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta

Brighton Entree: Chicken and Bean Ragout over Couscous

Magellan’s:

Meat Lasagna

Wednesday

Soup:

Breakfast:
Grill @:
Brighton Deli:

Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful)
Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup (Mindful) I
Vegetable Chili (Mindful) [

Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet

Beef Banh Mi Burger

Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta

Brighton Entree: Jerk Pork with Mango Cucumber Salsa

Magellan’s:

Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes

Thursday

Soup:

Breakfast:
Grill @:
Brighton Deli:
Magellan’s:

Friday

Soup:
Brighton Deli:
Magellan’s:

Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Loaded Potato Soup

Vegetable Chili (Mindful) i
Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet
Beef Banh Mi Burger

Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings

Gulf Shrimp & Corn Chowder
Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta

Beer Battered haddock Plate
Beer Battered haddock Plate

4.59
4.59

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
6.29
4.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
6.29
4.99
6.29
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
6.29
4.99
6.29
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
6.29
4.99
7.29
7.29

2.39
4.99
6.99
6.99



