

by sodex

### Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

#### Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### Managers

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



### MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday April 24

#### WEEKLY PIZZA: SICILIAN SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOMS

#### CALZONE: MEATBALL

# Monday

Soup:	Split Pea Soup with Ham Ö	2.39
	Vegetable Beef Barley (Mindful)	2.39
	Vegetable Chili (Mindful) 🗹 ඊ	2.39
Breakfast:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet	2.99
Grill @:	Beef Banh Mi Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta 👏	4.99
Brighton Entree	: Mustard Chicken & Spinach Stuffed Potato 🥗	5.89
Magellan's:	Buffalo Chicken Casserole	5.89

### Tuesday Sc

Soup:	Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup	2.39
	Cream of Mushroom Soup (LS) 💟	2.39
	Vegetable Chili (Mindful) 💟 🖄	2.39
Breakfast:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet	2.99
Grill @:	Beef Banh Mi Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta 🥗	4.99
Brighton Entree	: Chicken and Bean Ragout over Couscous 🧭	6.29
Magellan's:	Meat Lasagna	5.89

# Wednesday

Soup:	Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful) 👏	2.39
-	Cream of Fresh Broccoli Soup (Mindful)	2.39
	Vegetable Chili (Mindful) 🗹 🖄	2.39
Breakfast:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet	2.99
Grill @:	Beef Banh Mi Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta 🥗	4.99
Brighton Entree	: Jerk Pork with Mango Cucumber Salsa 🤭	6.29
Magellan's:	Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes 🤭	5.89

### Thursday

•			~ ~~
Soup:	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 🥗		2.39
	Loaded Potato Soup		2.39
	Vegetable Chili (Mindful) 🔽 Ӧ		2.39
Breakfast:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit Skillet		2.99
Grill @:	Beef Banh Mi Burger		6.29
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta 🥗		4.99
Magellan's:	Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings	4.59	7.29
	Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings	4.59	7.29

# Friday

Soup:	Gulf Shrimp & Corn Chowder	2.39
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Bhuna Pizzetta 🤭	4.99
Magellan's:	Beer Battered haddock Plate	6.99
	Beer Battered haddock Plate	6.99